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*Le informazioni contenute nelle presenti schede tecniche sono indicative. Eventuali differenze con il listino in 
vigore non costituiscono motivo di contestazione. The information given in this technical sheet are indicative. 
Any discrepancies with the price list currently in force cannot be cause for complaint.

Scheda tecnica prodotto | Product data sheet

Colonne | Larder units
Kit telaio colonna manuale
Manual larder unit frame kit

CE1205GCFTM
CE
120
5
GCFT
M

Nome Name
Dimensione Dimension
Versione Version
Guida Slide
Ammortizzato Dampened

Cat. code

4004115220MKT
Instruction sheet

Cat. code Weight (kg) PiecesSize Size

CE1205GCFTM
CE1605GCFTM
CE1905GCFTM
CE2105GCFTM

1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800
1200 x 800

13
13
13
13

12,2
13,3
13,8
14,4

Width Depth Height

108
108
108
108

484
484
484
484

1070 - 1500
1470 - 1900
1770 - 2200
1970 - 2400

120 x 534 x 1205
120 x 534 x 1605
120 x 534 x 1905
120 x 534 x 2105

Dimensions Packaging Plt configuration

Kit composto da telaio regolabile in altezza e guida a rulli in acciaio ad estrazione totale 
con rientro ammortizzato. Si tratta di una struttura compatibile con i cesti di altre gamme. 

Kit consisting of a height-adjustable frame and total extension steel roller bearing slide with 
soft-closing system. The mechanism is compatible with baskets from other ranges. 

Description

VGF | VGM | VNM | VNF
Verniciato Grigio Antracite
Epoxy-coated Grigio Antracite

Verniciato Grigio Materico
Epoxy-coated Grigio Materico

Verniciato Nero Materico
Epoxy-coated Nero Materico

Verniciato Nero Freddo
Epoxy-coated Flat Black

Available finishes

Load capacity • Kg

120 Portata totale
Total capacity

NA* Non disponibile al momento
        Not available at the moment

Inquadrate il codice QR per scoprire 
la corretta manutenzione del prodotto.

Scan the QR code to discover the 
correct maintenance of the product.
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Unità Unit of measurement mm


